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Rotary Club of Marco Island Noontime  

Official Guide to Rotary Members (M)  
& Sponsors (S)  

Please Support these Reputable Members & Businesses that Give Back to the Community 
 
 

Vocation Name/ Business/Status Phone Email/Website 
Accountant Joel S Miller, CPA (S) 239-435-1040 www.JoelMillerCPA.com 

Arbitrator Tom Menaker (M/S) 239-272-6543 TomMenaker@aol.com 

Attorney Jennifer Tenney (M/S) 
Tenney Law PLLC 

239-304-6074 jtenney@tenneylawmarco.com 
www.tenneylawmarco.com 

Bank  Rachel Schenk (M), First Horizon, 
Banking Ctr Manager 

239-898-3617 RSCHENK@firsthorizon.com 

Bank  Diana Bellini (M,S), VP, Senior 
Relationship Mgr, PNC Bank 

239-687-7234 diana.bellini@pnc.com 

Bank Yvonne Bourk, US Bank (S) 230-566-0800  

Blinds Amy Poss (M) 
Amy’s Blinds on Marco Island 

239-970-8588 
 

Amy@amysblinds.com 
www.amysblinds.com 

Boat Club Marco Island Yacht Club (S) 239-394-0199 www.Marcoislandyachtclub.net  

Book Seller Sunshine Booksellers & Pac Fore 239-394-5343 Sunshinebookseller.com 

Builder Samantha Bruntjen (M) 
Gulfstream Homes (S) 

239-601-7445 sbruntjen@arcs-gh.com  
www.Gulfstreamhomes.com 

Catering Sales Executive Jill Sandberg (M/S) 262-573-3662  wlkinonsunshine@gmail.com 
Chiropractor Where Spines Align Chiropractic 239-970-2211 https://www.wsachiro.com/  

CFO/Treasurer Gene D’Onofrio (M/S) 401-413-5424  gdonofrio5@gmail.com 

Cleaning Service Mike Richards (M) 
Sparkle Carpet Cleaning 

239-394-8808 sparklecleaningLLC@gmail.com 

Co-Creative Life 
Coaching 

Durell Buzzini (M/S) 
Joy This Way 

207-745-4679 durell@joythisway.com 

Condo Manager Al Diaz (M/S) 239-438-5285 manager@royalmarcoway.com   

Construction 
Exrcutive 

Deb Henry 267-241-2519 dbhenry114@comcast.net  

Dentist Megan A. Welker, Gen’l Dentistry (S) 239-394-3011 www.meganwelkerdds.com  

Development 
Director 

Steve Lampar (M) 
YMCA of S Collier 

248-318-2815 grants@marcoy.org  

Doctor Dr. Al Bismonte (M) 239-961-9996 gonefishin1620@icloud.com  

Educate the 
Children 

Prem Advani (M/S) 847-494-6410 premadvani40@gmail.com 
www. educate-the-children.org 

Education George Abounader (M) 
Retired CEO/Principal MICMS 

239-272-3962 georgeabounader3962@gmail.com  

Education Rene Ford (M), Retired, 
Garrison School District  

914-552-5547 Gamesford16@gmail.com  

Education Karl & Stephanie Kann (M/S) 847-529-6754 
847-922-6757 

kfkann@hotmail.com 
stephaniejkann@gmail.com  

Electric LCEC (S) 800-599-2356 www.lcec.net 

Executive- 
Pharmaceuticals 

Detlef Rethage (M) 508-215-9276 Detlef.rethage@gmail.com  

Export/Import Tarik Ayasun (M) 
Taray Int’l, President/CEO  

239-682-0445 Tayasun@Taray.com 
www.Taray.com    

Financial Advisor Tyler Canady 239-331-1625 Tyler.canady@ms.com  
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Florist Marco Island Florist (S) 239-394-8141 www.marcoislandflorist.com 

Home Watch & 
Security 

Scott Davis (M, S) Davis Security 
& Home Watch Systems 

908-377-2205 scottd@davissolutionssecurity.com , 

Landscape Service Yvette Benarroch (M/S) 
Affordable Landscape 

239-253-8507 alsmarcoyvette@gmail.com   

Insurance  Kenny Moss (M) 
Insurance Solutions 

239-777-7611 keniii@marcoinsurance.com  

Marketing Executive 
Wellness 

Julianne Jones (M) 
The Wellness Company 

860-866-6365 JonesJulianne7@gmail.com 
 

Marketing & 
Custom Menswear 

Diane Opelt (M) 
Managing Partner 

508-397-6377 Diane@dianeopelt.com 

Microsoft Corp Wendy Ring (M/S) 
Content Program Manager 

218-234-9694 wendy.ring@outlook.com  

Minister Reverend Jessica Harris Babcock (M) 

St Marks Episcopal Church 
239-238-0302 Jessica@stmarksmarco.org  

Minister Pastor Scott Kerens (M) 
Marco Presbyterian Church 

239-394-8186 www.marcochurch.com 

Music J.Robert (S) 239-642-7462 www.jrobertmusic.com 

Newspaper Val Simon (S), Coastal Breeze 239-393-4991 Val@coastalbreezenews.com 

Non-Profit Sue Haviland (M/S) 
President, Step Smart Collier 

443-677-0389 shaviland@earthlink.net  

Office Assistant Taylor Davis (M) 
Tenney Law PLLC 

908-894-9951 davistay@kean.edu 

Office Supplies Phil Penzo (M/S) 
Marco Office Supply 

239-216-7442 Philip@marcoofficesupply.com  
www.marcoofficesupply.com 

Pressure Washing Kenny Moss (M) 
Paradise Pressure Washing 

239-777-7611 KenMoss@marcoislandpressurewashing.com 
Marcoislandpressurewashing.com 

 

Psychologist Linda Cassens (M/S) 618-304-5844 lindacassens@gmail.com 

Real Estate Broker Chris Sullivan (M) 239-404-5548 chris@marcoluxuryhomes.com  

Real Estate Broker  
 

Kathryn Pasternak (M/S) Berkshire 

Hathaway Home Services/Florida Realty 

203-858-0589 kathrynpasternak@bhhsfloridarealty.net 
www.bhhsfloridarealty.com 

Real Estate Broker  Linda Sandlin (M/S) 
RE/MAX Affinity Plus 

239-777-9200 linda@marcorealtysource.com 
www.marcorealtysource.com   

Realtor Rebecca Brisbois (M/S) 
Sell State Sand & Sea 

239-259-4488 rebeccabrisbois@gmail.com  

Realtor Yvette Benarroch (M/S) 
RE/MAX Affinity Plus 

239-253-8507 alsmarcoyvette@gmail.com   

Red Cross, 
Cincinnati 

Pat Ettensohn (M/S) 
Retired CEO 

239-642-7030 pat@ettensohn.com 

Security Scott Davis (M,S) Davis Security 
& Homewatch Solutions 

908-377-2205 ScottUPD2676@gmail.com  

Shipping Bill Kohut (M) 304-376-1608 WilliamKohut@gmail.com  

Shipping Sunshine Booksellers & Pac Fore  239-394-5343 Sunshinebooksellers.com 

Sounds Systems Danny Diaz, Tonal Technology 239) 961-3235 Tonaltechnology.com  

Truck Dealer Pat Lloyd (M) 617-538-4207 plloyd1942@aol.com 

US Air Force Full 
Colonel, Retired 

Rick LoCastro (M) 
Collier County Commissioner 

239-777-2452 ricklocastro@hotmail.com  

Volunteers AL’s Pals- Jim & Allyson Richards 
Center for the Arts (M,S)  

 allysonrichards@me.com  

YMCA YMCA of S Collier & Greater Naples 239-394-9622 www.marcoymca.org 
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